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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Мажи 3 FINA 2022

Мажи/M, Отворено/Open

1.  J. Jankovski 06 Orion, SK 1917 3 ()* 23.50 25.20 51.92

2.  A. Stojanovski 04 Neptun, SK 1849 3 57.95 29.80 1:03.84 (27.57)
3.  Petar Mitic 07 Leskovac, LE 1652 3 24.82 2:00.44 (28.29) 54.51
4.  Yll Spahiu 03 Prishtina, PR 1496 3 (26.12) 31.23 27.84 1:09.12
5.  B. Mircevski 03 VIP Rabot., SK 1494 3 25.65 2:04.25 56.54
6.  O. Slavkovski 08 Orion, SK 1462 3 (27.08) 2:05.07 57.44 4:29.92
7.  D. Klifov 05 Beta, SK 1403 3 (26.55) 2:07.90 57.53 4:34.45
8.  M. Bogdanovski 07 Beta, SK 1400 3 (1:07.43) 26.53 27.51 57.75
9.  V. Tesanovic 07 Valis, VA 1357 3 (1:06.85) 1:03.96 57.30 4:34.46

10.  D. Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 1319 3 2:11.34 (1:09.25) 2:21.76 (31.44) 4:32.29
11.  M. Velkov 06 Neptun, SK 1313 3 25.92 1:04.24 2:21.25

12.  B. Tomov 07 Skopje, SK 1274 3 9:55.01 5:17.77 4:35.24
13.  B. Mitic 10 Leskovac, LE 1266 3 27.25 2:12.14 (29.48) 59.06

14.  Petar Manikj 06 Biser, SK 1250 3 2:46.80 33.16 1:11.99
15.  A. Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1188 3 (28.48) 2:13.30 30.51 1:00.24
16.  D. Nedelkovski 09 Skopje, SK 1176 3 27.56 2:15.01 1:01.49 (2:33.30)
17.  K. Angelkovikj 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1122 3 1:10.31 2:32.97 4:38.76
18.  D. Todorovski 09 Beta, SK 1058 3 1:09.72 35.13 30.94 (34.68)
19.  T. Haxhiu 07 Prishtina, PR 1057 3 (1:12.95) 28.66 2:22.15 1:02.53
20.  S. Maljanovski Arnaudovski09 Oktopod, SK 1047 3 10:13.89 2:20.96 5:42.65 (2:52.24) (5:11.23)
21.  D. Todorovski 09 Beta, SK 1014 3 1:09.95 35.03 32.32 (34.42)
22.  N. Mojsovski 07 Vardar 2018, SK 997 3 1:11.84 1:09.93 2:30.49
23.  N. Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 985 3 28.96 (1:13.75) 31.95 1:04.66 (35.47)

24.  V. Cekov 12 Vardar 2018, SK 937 3 ()* 2:24.58 37.19 1:06.06 ()*
25.  V. Bukleski 10 Neptun, SK 893 3 29.88 39.46 1:04.58 (1:28.04)
26.  A. Popovski 10 Mladost, SK 850 3 1:18.76 2:26.33 1:07.51 (1:28.44)
27.  P. Josifovski 08 Mladost, SK 825 3 29.81 (1:23.89) 1:06.82 37.14
28.  P. Tripunoski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 813 3 (1:21.88) 30.30 34.99 5:24.71
29.  A. Milivojevic 10 Valis, VA 773 3 31.66 (1:21.82) 1:08.92 35.75
30.  A. Ivanovski 09 Skopje, SK 754 3 30.78 (44.30) 1:09.53 37.62
31.  R. Stefanovic 09 Valis, VA 752 3 ()* 1:18.39 1:12.06 34.03
32.  M. Aleksovski 10 Mladost, SK 750 3 1:20.63 3:08.77 (37.50) 1:26.03
33.  M. Stefanovski 09 Skopje, SK 742 3 31.73 2:44.93 1:09.49 (37.24)

34.  Leonel Iliev 10 Skopje, SK 739 3 1:16.94 (1:18.76) 2:43.73 36.13
35.  J. Sazdovski 08 Orion, SK 737 3 31.33 35.22 1:12.55
36.  T. Tasevski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 726 3 (1:24.00) 3:10.31 2:55.49 1:29.86
37.  N. Usovikj 09 Vardar 2018, SK 685 3 32.63 35.74 1:13.71
38.  A. Mishevski 09 Oktopod, SK 670 3 1:19.02 1:20.67 2:54.57 (3:06.48)
39.  E. Vumvulakis 10 Vardar 2018, SK 666 3 1:21.55 1:19.67 2:53.95 (36.87)
40.  T. Tasevski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 648 3 1:22.02 2:43.76 (1:17.04) 1:33.01
41.  D. Stankovski 11 Orion, SK 625 3 (1:24.55) 33.84 41.81 (37.79) 1:34.08
42.  M. Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 605 3 1:24.35 1:24.18 2:55.67
43.  D. Miloshevski 10 Skopje, SK 581 3 35.95 2:48.08 1:16.80

44.  O. Nacevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 576 3 34.96 2:51.39 ()* 1:17.80
D. Zivkovic 10 Valis, VA 576 3 33.38 (1:35.04) 40.12 1:16.95

46.  D. Milenkoski 09 Vardar, SK 570 3 33.64 (1:33.27) 1:15.87 41.87
47.  S. Reçica 12 Kastrioti, FE 551 3 36.25 2:49.50 (3:17.75) 1:19.65 (44.88)
48.  A. Ampov 12 Orion, SK 545 3 1:27.75 35.49 3:12.40 (39.95) (42.27)
49.  D. Trpcevski 08 Delfin, SK 533 3 35.20 2:59.14 (44.54) 1:19.87
50.  Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti, FE 510 3 1:29.16 (1:31.18) 39.71 39.49
51.  J. Ivanovski 11 Beta, SK 495 3 37.24 2:59.03 (43.99) 1:21.42
52.  V. Vranishkovski 12 Beta, SK 490 3 36.61 1:32.03 1:19.30 (43.88)
53.  G. Avramovski 11 Beta, SK 481 3 38.29 2:57.37 1:22.29 (46.46)
54.  N. Trajchev 09 Delfin, SK 468 3 35.99 40.08 1:27.45
55.  D. Jovanovic 11 Napredak, KŠ 461 3 1:33.59 2:59.64 (1:32.84) (46.81) 1:24.96 (44.72)

56.  J. Damjanov 12 Vardar 2018, SK 455 3 1:33.49 3:02.59 (44.42) 1:24.72
57.  M. Nichevski 11 Beta, SK 452 3 3:00.20 1:22.97 44.09
58.  Jovan Mitic 13 Leskovac, LE 444 3 36.69 47.17 ()* 43.63
59.  D. Vujanovic 09 Valis, VA 438 3 34.47 52.04 1:28.82 (53.60)
60.  D. Petrovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 434 3 1:35.87 (1:36.32) 42.57 1:21.51
61.  T. Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 433 3 35.84 (52.79) 44.41 42.83
62.  G. Babunski 10 Vardar, SK 432 3 39.33 3:03.38 (53.17) 1:26.36
63.  D. Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 426 3 1:41.49 37.36 (45.19) 1:23.39
64.  O. Stankovski 13 Orion, SK 419 3 (1:41.59) 38.26 50.50 (45.40) 1:23.80
65.  Jon Imeri 09 Delfin, SK 413 3 37.41 (52.09) 1:25.82 45.64

66.  M. Manov 10 Neptun, SK 407 3 3:50.98 48.36 1:28.37
67.  A. Mladenovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 397 3 38.10 (1:38.06) 1:28.96 44.91
68.  N. Ivanovski 11 Delfin, SK 392 3 ()* 38.91 45.64 1:25.23
69.  J. Panev 13 Vardar, SK 375 3 1:46.12 39.53 (55.96) (48.05) 1:25.60 (48.38)
70.  K. Gligorov 11 Orion, SK 355 3 40.47 52.31 1:29.72
71.  N. Janevski 11 A.Pro AMS, SK 336 3 * 1:27.78 ()* 40.11
72.  M. Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 309 3 41.53 50.74 1:31.67 (52.30)
73.  V. Ugrinovski 11 Skopje, SK 306 3 58.19 1:30.48 1:56.11
74.  M. Nikolovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 301 3 34.34 53.88 *
75.  J. Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 288 3 43.80 54.01 (49.36) 48.89

76.  M. Pokrajcevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 280 3 1:52.65 42.76 55.05
77.  G. Jovanovski 13 Beta, SK 279 3 1:49.71 43.64 1:39.35 (51.06)
78.  S. Jovanovski 11 Vardar, SK 278 3 43.80 56.44 1:38.23
79.  D. Zmejkovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 277 3 41.30 1:38.72 54.39
80.  V. Dautovski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 255 3 * 1:28.55 54.91
81.  M. Mitrevski 14 Vardar, SK 253 3 46.56 (1:04.13) 1:41.35 50.31
82.  Dastid Ymeri 13 Prishtina, PR 250 3 42.42 1:11.53 1:36.17
83.  D. Naumovski 14 Mladost, SK 241 3 41.78 1:01.97 50.21
84.  M. Gudimanovski 13 Delfin, SK 232 3 41.24 1:02.06 53.14
85.  H. Ismailoski 13 3 Disciplines, ST 226 3 45.35 (1:13.31) (1:05.47) 1:43.18 57.58

86.  G. Terziovski 13 Skopje, SK 209 3 47.94 1:47.31 55.67
87.  D. Milevski 14 Beta, SK 203 3 47.78 (1:06.71) 55.59 54.07

88.  G. Hristovski 13 Neptun, SK 186 3 42.50 1:06.34 1:02.38
89.  J. Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 182 3 48.60 1:06.53 55.79 (1:02.79)
90.  B. Velichkov 11 Skopje, SK 177 3 51.36 1:53.48 57.97

D. Spasov 11 Beta, SK 177 3 53.10 1:02.21 1:54.74
92.  N. Sabotkovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 155 3 50.95 1:04.18 1:06.88
93.  V. Kacaniklik 13 Skopje, SK 149 3 54.70 1:59.94 1:01.26
94.  V. Opetcheski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 116 3 50.95 1:15.02 1:21.16
95.  L. Cvetanovic 14 Leskovac, LE 115 3 58.71 1:12.16 1:06.65 (1:08.34)
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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Мажи/M, 14 - 15 godina - 16 од 17 дисциплини

1.  Petar Mitic 07 Leskovac, LE 1652 3 24.82 2:00.44 (28.29) 54.51
2.  O. Slavkovski 08 Orion, SK 1462 3 (27.08) 2:05.07 57.44 4:29.92
3.  M. Bogdanovski 07 Beta, SK 1400 3 (1:07.43) 26.53 27.51 57.75
4.  V. Tesanovic 07 Valis, VA 1357 3 (1:06.85) 1:03.96 57.30 4:34.46
5.  B. Tomov 07 Skopje, SK 1274 3 9:55.01 5:17.77 4:35.24
6.  K. Angelkovikj 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1122 3 1:10.31 2:32.97 4:38.76
7.  T. Haxhiu 07 Prishtina, PR 1057 3 (1:12.95) 28.66 2:22.15 1:02.53
8.  N. Mojsovski 07 Vardar 2018, SK 997 3 1:11.84 1:09.93 2:30.49
9.  P. Josifovski 08 Mladost, SK 825 3 29.81 (1:23.89) 1:06.82 37.14

10.  J. Sazdovski 08 Orion, SK 737 3 31.33 35.22 1:12.55
11.  T. Tasevski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 726 3 (1:24.00) 3:10.31 2:55.49 1:29.86
12.  T. Tasevski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 648 3 1:22.02 2:43.76 (1:17.04) 1:33.01
13.  D. Trpcevski 08 Delfin, SK 533 3 35.20 2:59.14 (44.54) 1:19.87

Мажи/M, 12 - 13 godina - 16 од 17 дисциплини

1.  D. Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 1319 3 2:11.34 (1:09.25) 2:21.76 (31.44) 4:32.29
2.  B. Mitic 10 Leskovac, LE 1266 3 27.25 2:12.14 (29.48) 59.06
3.  A. Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1188 3 (28.48) 2:13.30 30.51 1:00.24
4.  D. Nedelkovski 09 Skopje, SK 1176 3 27.56 2:15.01 1:01.49 (2:33.30)
5.  D. Todorovski 09 Beta, SK 1058 3 1:09.72 35.13 30.94 (34.68)
6.  S. Maljanovski Arnaudovski09 Oktopod, SK 1047 3 10:13.89 2:20.96 5:42.65 (2:52.24) (5:11.23)
7.  D. Todorovski 09 Beta, SK 1014 3 1:09.95 35.03 32.32 (34.42)
8.  N. Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 985 3 28.96 (1:13.75) 31.95 1:04.66 (35.47)
9.  V. Bukleski 10 Neptun, SK 893 3 29.88 39.46 1:04.58 (1:28.04)

10.  A. Popovski 10 Mladost, SK 850 3 1:18.76 2:26.33 1:07.51 (1:28.44)
11.  P. Tripunoski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 813 3 (1:21.88) 30.30 34.99 5:24.71
12.  A. Milivojevic 10 Valis, VA 773 3 31.66 (1:21.82) 1:08.92 35.75
13.  A. Ivanovski 09 Skopje, SK 754 3 30.78 (44.30) 1:09.53 37.62
14.  R. Stefanovic 09 Valis, VA 752 3 ()* 1:18.39 1:12.06 34.03
15.  M. Aleksovski 10 Mladost, SK 750 3 1:20.63 3:08.77 (37.50) 1:26.03
16.  M. Stefanovski 09 Skopje, SK 742 3 31.73 2:44.93 1:09.49 (37.24)
17.  Leonel Iliev 10 Skopje, SK 739 3 1:16.94 (1:18.76) 2:43.73 36.13
18.  N. Usovikj 09 Vardar 2018, SK 685 3 32.63 35.74 1:13.71
19.  A. Mishevski 09 Oktopod, SK 670 3 1:19.02 1:20.67 2:54.57 (3:06.48)

20.  E. Vumvulakis 10 Vardar 2018, SK 666 3 1:21.55 1:19.67 2:53.95 (36.87)
21.  M. Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 605 3 1:24.35 1:24.18 2:55.67
22.  D. Miloshevski 10 Skopje, SK 581 3 35.95 2:48.08 1:16.80
23.  D. Zivkovic 10 Valis, VA 576 3 33.38 (1:35.04) 40.12 1:16.95
24.  D. Milenkoski 09 Vardar, SK 570 3 33.64 (1:33.27) 1:15.87 41.87
25.  Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti, FE 510 3 1:29.16 (1:31.18) 39.71 39.49
26.  N. Trajchev 09 Delfin, SK 468 3 35.99 40.08 1:27.45
27.  D. Vujanovic 09 Valis, VA 438 3 34.47 52.04 1:28.82 (53.60)
28.  D. Petrovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 434 3 1:35.87 (1:36.32) 42.57 1:21.51
29.  G. Babunski 10 Vardar, SK 432 3 39.33 3:03.38 (53.17) 1:26.36
30.  Jon Imeri 09 Delfin, SK 413 3 37.41 (52.09) 1:25.82 45.64
31.  M. Manov 10 Neptun, SK 407 3 3:50.98 48.36 1:28.37

32.  M. Nikolovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 301 3 34.34 53.88 *

Мажи/M, 10 - 11 godina - 10 од 17 дисциплини

1.  V. Cekov 12 Vardar 2018, SK 937 3 ()* 2:24.58 37.19 1:06.06 ()*
2.  D. Stankovski 11 Orion, SK 625 3 (1:24.55) 33.84 41.81 (37.79) 1:34.08
3.  O. Nacevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 576 3 34.96 2:51.39 ()* 1:17.80
4.  S. Reçica 12 Kastrioti, FE 551 3 36.25 2:49.50 (3:17.75) 1:19.65 (44.88)
5.  A. Ampov 12 Orion, SK 545 3 1:27.75 35.49 3:12.40 (39.95) (42.27)
6.  J. Ivanovski 11 Beta, SK 495 3 37.24 2:59.03 (43.99) 1:21.42
7.  V. Vranishkovski 12 Beta, SK 490 3 36.61 1:32.03 1:19.30 (43.88)
8.  G. Avramovski 11 Beta, SK 481 3 38.29 2:57.37 1:22.29 (46.46)
9.  D. Jovanovic 11 Napredak, KŠ 461 3 1:33.59 2:59.64 (1:32.84) (46.81) 1:24.96 (44.72)

10.  J. Damjanov 12 Vardar 2018, SK 455 3 1:33.49 3:02.59 (44.42) 1:24.72
11.  M. Nichevski 11 Beta, SK 452 3 3:00.20 1:22.97 44.09
12.  D. Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 426 3 1:41.49 37.36 (45.19) 1:23.39
13.  N. Ivanovski 11 Delfin, SK 392 3 ()* 38.91 45.64 1:25.23
14.  K. Gligorov 11 Orion, SK 355 3 40.47 52.31 1:29.72
15.  N. Janevski 11 A.Pro AMS, SK 336 3 * 1:27.78 ()* 40.11
16.  V. Ugrinovski 11 Skopje, SK 306 3 58.19 1:30.48 1:56.11
17.  S. Jovanovski 11 Vardar, SK 278 3 43.80 56.44 1:38.23
18.  V. Dautovski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 255 3 * 1:28.55 54.91
19.  B. Velichkov 11 Skopje, SK 177 3 51.36 1:53.48 57.97

D. Spasov 11 Beta, SK 177 3 53.10 1:02.21 1:54.74

Мажи/M, 9 godina - 7 од 17 дисциплини

1.  Jovan Mitic 13 Leskovac, LE 444 3 36.69 47.17 ()* 43.63
2.  T. Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 433 3 35.84 (52.79) 44.41 42.83

3.  O. Stankovski 13 Orion, SK 419 3 (1:41.59) 38.26 50.50 (45.40) 1:23.80
4.  A. Mladenovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 397 3 38.10 (1:38.06) 1:28.96 44.91
5.  J. Panev 13 Vardar, SK 375 3 1:46.12 39.53 (55.96) (48.05) 1:25.60 (48.38)
6.  M. Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 309 3 41.53 50.74 1:31.67 (52.30)
7.  M. Pokrajcevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 280 3 1:52.65 42.76 55.05
8.  G. Jovanovski 13 Beta, SK 279 3 1:49.71 43.64 1:39.35 (51.06)
9.  D. Zmejkovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 277 3 41.30 1:38.72 54.39

10.  Dastid Ymeri 13 Prishtina, PR 250 3 42.42 1:11.53 1:36.17
11.  M. Gudimanovski 13 Delfin, SK 232 3 41.24 1:02.06 53.14
12.  H. Ismailoski 13 3 Disciplines, ST 226 3 45.35 (1:13.31) (1:05.47) 1:43.18 57.58

13.  G. Terziovski 13 Skopje, SK 209 3 47.94 1:47.31 55.67
14.  G. Hristovski 13 Neptun, SK 186 3 42.50 1:06.34 1:02.38

15.  V. Kacaniklik 13 Skopje, SK 149 3 54.70 1:59.94 1:01.26
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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Мажи/M, 8 godina i mlađi - 5 од 17 дисциплини

1.  J. Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 288 3 43.80 54.01 (49.36) 48.89
2.  M. Mitrevski 14 Vardar, SK 253 3 46.56 (1:04.13) 1:41.35 50.31
3.  D. Naumovski 14 Mladost, SK 241 3 41.78 1:01.97 50.21
4.  D. Milevski 14 Beta, SK 203 3 47.78 (1:06.71) 55.59 54.07
5.  J. Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 182 3 48.60 1:06.53 55.79 (1:02.79)
6.  N. Sabotkovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 155 3 50.95 1:04.18 1:06.88
7.  V. Opetcheski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 116 3 50.95 1:15.02 1:21.16
8.  L. Cvetanovic 14 Leskovac, LE 115 3 58.71 1:12.16 1:06.65 (1:08.34)


